The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
207
refrigeration components
Modulating Water Valves
Pressure Actuated Water Valves
V46
2-way Pressure Actuated Water Valves -

125
2½“ 172 185 70 145
Ordering Codes
Range
(bar)
Body
Style
Size DIN2533
Flang Connections Style
Capillary
Length
Additional Features
It is possible to change Style 13 into
Style 45A by ordering KIT031N600
V46AR-9300
5…18
Straight
1½ “
5 ---
---
V46AR-9600 13 75
V46AS-9300 5…11.5
2“
5 --- ---
V46AS-9301 11…18
V46AT-9300 5…11.5
2½“
V46AT-9301 11…18
The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
211
refrigeration components

13
1¼“ 242 144 62
Ordering Codes
Range
(bar)
Body
Style
Size thread
according to ISO 228 Style
Capillary
Length
Additional Features
It is possible to change Style 13 into
Style 45A by ordering KIT031N600
V46BA-9600
5…18
Straight
3/8“
13
75 ---
V46BB-9600 1/2“
V46BC-9600 3/4“
V46BD-9600 1“
V46BE-9510
1¼“
50
V46BE-9600 13
V46BA-9510
5 …23
3/8“
50
V46BB-9510 1/2“
V46BC-9510
3/4“
V46BC-9511 140 Longer capillary
V46BD-9510
10…23
1“ 75 ---
V46BE-9511 1¼“ 150 Longer capillary
The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
212
refrigeration components

125
2½“ 172 185 70 145
Ordering Codes
Range
(bar)
Body
Style
Size DIN 86021
flange connections Style
Capillary
Length
V46BR-9510
5…18
Straight
1½“
50
75
V46BR-9600 13
V46BS-9300 5…11.5
2“
5 ---
V46BS-9301 11…18
V46BT-9300 5…11.5
2½“
V46BT-9301 11…18
The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
213
refrigeration components

 z Various pressure connection style
 z High refrigerant pressure resistant bellows
Ordering Codes
Range
(bar)
Body
Style
SizeThread
according to ISO 228 Style
Capillary
Length
Additional Features
It is possible to change Style 13 into
Style 45A by ordering KIT031N600
V46SA-9101
5…23 Straight 3/8“
45A
75
Capillary soldered to power element
V46SA-9110 50 Capillary separate
V46SA-9300 5 --- ---
V46SA-9600 13
75
Capillary separate
V46SA-9950
34
---
V46SA-9951 Capillary soldered to power element
Dimensions in mm
23.8
59
50